Department of Public Infrastructure



Euzebio Arruda Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry
Energy

The Settlement Subdivision Estimate

<u>Items</u>	Quantity x Unit Price	<u>Total</u>
1.) Hot Mix Asphalt	530 TONS x \$82. =	\$43,460.00
2.) Cement Sidewalks	1,400 SY x \$42. =	\$58,800.00
3.) Cement Drives & WC Ramps	370 SY x \$44. =	\$16,280.00
4.) Loam & Seed	2,900 SY x \$6. =	\$17,400.00
5.) Granite Curb	3,150 LF x (\$17.50 + \$13.50) =	\$97,650.00
6.) Street Lights	31 EA x \$3,000. =	\$93,000.00
7.) Trees	19 EA x \$600. =	\$11,400.00
8.) Bounds	27 EA x \$1,000. =	\$27,000.00
9.) Take Over Detention Pond	24,000 SF x \$1. =	\$24,000.00
10.) Clean Structures	30 EA x \$300. =	\$9,000.00
11.) As-Built Plans	Water, Sewer/Drain, Electric & Street Acceptance	\$12,000.00
12.) Clean Up Detention Pond		\$2,000.00
13.) 4' High Black Chain Link Fence	680 LF x \$22. =	\$14,960.00
14.) Miscellaneous Items	Cut Edges, Frames, Grates & Raise Structures	\$3,050.00
	Sum:	\$430,000.00
	10% Contingency:	\$43,000.00
	Total Estimate:	\$473,000.00
	SAY	\$473,000.00

Date Prepared: 5/4/2017

